Ocean County, NJ

Housing
Childcare
Food
Transportation
Healthcare
Miscellaneous
Tax

Monthly Total

Annual Total

Single
Adult

$917

0

$202
$338
$131
$192
$333
$2,113
$25,356

Married
Couple

$1,083
0

$420
$423
$262
$262
$428
$2,878
$34,536

Adult, One
Child

$1,083
$305
$413
$423
$328
$292
$367
$3,211
$38,532

Household SURVIVAL Budget, Ocean County, NJ, 2014

Adult, One
Child Care

$1,083
$841
$318
$423
$328
$351
$514
$3,858
$46,296

Two Adults,
2 Children

$1,345
$609
$701
$676
$525
$429
$431
$4,716
$56,592

Two Adults,
2 Child Care

$1,345
$1,577
$612
$676
$525
$547
$734
$6,016
$72,192

Note: One childcare refers to an infant; two childcare refers to one infant and one 4 year old. For an additional infant add 2 percent; for an
additional 4 year old add 2 percent; and for an additional child add 2 percent.
Sources: U.S. Department of Housing and Urban Development (HUD); U.S. Department of Agriculture (USDA); Bureau of Labor Statistics (BLS);

Internal Revenue Service (IRS), State of New Jersey Department of the Treasury, and New Jersey Association of Child Care Resource and Referral

Agencies.

Housing
Childcare
Food
Transportation
Healthcare
Miscellaneous
Savings

Cell Phone
Tax

Monthly Total

Annual Total

Single
Adult

$1,354
0

$378
$298
$233
$226
$226

$64
$638

$3,417
$41,004

Married
Couple

$1,681
0

$769
$595
$531
$358
$358

$99
$1,116

$5,507
$66,084

Adult, One
Child

$1,681
$366
$716
$595
$703
$406
$406

$82
$1,218

$5,887
$70,644

Household STABILITY Budget, Ocean County, NJ, 2014

Adult, One
Child Care

$1,681
$919
$556
$595
$703
$445
$445

$64
$956

$6,364
$76,368

Two Adults,
2 Children

$1,476
$731
$1,353
$952
$900
$541
$541

$123
$1,655

$8,272
$99,264

Two Adults,
2 Child Care

$1,476
$1,690
$1,168
$952
$900
$619
$619

$99
$1,977

$9,500
$114,000

Note: One childcare refers to an infant; two childcare refers to one infant and one 4 year old. For an additional infant add 2 percent; for an
additional 4 year old add 2 percent; and for an additional child add 2 percent.
Sources: U.S. Department of Housing and Urban Development (HUD); U.S. Department of Agriculture (USDA); Bureau of Labor Statistics (BLS);

Internal Revenue Service (IRS), State of New Jersey Department of the Treasury, and New Jersey Association of Child Care Resource and Referral

Agencies.
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