Ocean County, NJ

Household SURVIVAL Budget, Ocean County, NJ, 2014										
	Single Adult	Married Couple	Adult, One Child	Adult, One Child Care	Two Adults, 2 Children	Two Adults, 2 Child Care				
Housing	\$917	\$1,083	\$1,083	\$1,083	\$1,345	\$1,345				
Childcare	0	0	\$305	\$841	\$609	\$1,577				
Food	\$202	\$420	\$413	\$318	\$701	\$612				
Transportation	\$338	\$423	\$423	\$423	\$676	\$676				
Healthcare	\$131	\$262	\$328	\$328	\$525	\$525				
Miscellaneous	\$192	\$262	\$292	\$351	\$429	\$547				
Тах	\$333	\$428	\$367	\$514	\$431	\$734				
Monthly Total	\$2,113	\$2,878	\$3,211	\$3,858	\$4,716	\$6,016				
Annual Total	\$25,356	\$34,536	\$38,532	\$46,296	\$56,592	\$72,192				

Note: One childcare refers to an infant; two childcare refers to one infant and one 4 year old. For an additional infant add 2 percent; for an additional 4 year old add 2 percent; and for an additional child add 2 percent.

Sources: U.S. Department of Housing and Urban Development (HUD); U.S. Department of Agriculture (USDA); Bureau of Labor Statistics (BLS); Internal Revenue Service (IRS), State of New Jersey Department of the Treasury, and New Jersey Association of Child Care Resource and Referral Agencies.

Household STABILITY Budget, Ocean County, NJ, 2014									
	Single Adult	Married Couple	Adult, One Child	Adult, One Child Care	Two Adults, 2 Children	Two Adults, 2 Child Care			
Housing	\$1,354	\$1,681	\$1,681	\$1,681	\$1,476	\$1,476			
Childcare	0	0	\$366	\$919	\$731	\$1,690			
Food	\$378	\$769	\$716	\$556	\$1,353	\$1,168			
Transportation	\$298	\$595	\$595	\$595	\$952	\$952			
Healthcare	\$233	\$531	\$703	\$703	\$900	\$900			
Miscellaneous	\$226	\$358	\$406	\$445	\$541	\$619			
Savings	\$226	\$358	\$406	\$445	\$541	\$619			
Cell Phone	\$64	\$99	\$82	\$64	\$123	\$99			
Tax	\$638	\$1,116	\$1,218	\$956	\$1,655	\$1,977			
Monthly Total	\$3,417	\$5,507	\$5,887	\$6,364	\$8,272	\$9,500			
Annual Total	\$41,004	\$66,084	\$70,644	\$76,368	\$99,264	\$114,000			

Note: One childcare refers to an infant; two childcare refers to one infant and one 4 year old. For an additional infant add 2 percent; for an additional 4 year old add 2 percent; and for an additional child add 2 percent.

Sources: U.S. Department of Housing and Urban Development (HUD); U.S. Department of Agriculture (USDA); Bureau of Labor Statistics (BLS); Internal Revenue Service (IRS), State of New Jersey Department of the Treasury, and New Jersey Association of Child Care Resource and Referral Agencies.